K.V.G.MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

MBﬁS PRACTICAL TEACHING SCHEDULE MONTH OF OCTOBER -2021

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC TEACHERS
01/10/21 | Friday 11-0O1pm | Abdominal Examination Dr.Shilpa N.Bijoor
101/10/21 | Friday 02-0O4pm | Abdominal Examination Dr.Shilpa N.Bijoor

04/10/21 | Monday 02-04pm | Abdominal Examination Dr.Shilpa N.Bijoor

05/10/21 | Tuesday 02-04pm | Abdominal Examination Dr.Shilpa N.Bijoor

06/10/21 | Wednesday | -=---=----~ HOLIDAY = | srmmemmmmsmmennn o

07/10/21 | Thursday |02-O4pm | Motor system B1 | Motor system B2 Dr.Prathana.K.G  Dr.Damodar.D

08/10/21 | Friday 11-O1pm | Motor system C1 | Mosso’s erg C2 Dr.Prathana.K.G  Dr.Damodar.D

08/10/21 | Friday 02-04pm | Motor system Al | Mosso’s erg A2 Dr.Prathana.K.G  Dr.Damodar.D

11/10/21 | Monday 02-04pm | Motor system B2 | Mosso’s erg B1 Dr.Prathana.K.G  Dr.Damodar.D

12/10/21 | Tuesday 02-04pm | Motor system C2 | Mosso’s erg C1 Dr.Prathana.K.G Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh

13/10/21 | Wednesday | 02-04pm | Motor system A2 | Mosso’s erg Al Dr.Prathana.K.G Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh

14/10/271 | Thursday |c-=-o-mm=r HOLIDAY | —smmmmmmmmmmmmmmmee | mmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo

15/10/21 | Priday ~ [===mn==m—=- HOLIDAY | —-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmom | oo e oo

18/10/21 | Monday 02-04pm | Reflexes Bl PerimeterB2 Dr.Shilpa N.Bijoor Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh

19/10/21 | Tuesday 02-04pm | Reflexes C1 PerimeterC2 Dr.Shilpa N.Bijoor Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh

20/10/21 | Wednesday | -=—-r--=~—- HOLIDAY | —--——==-=m==== | =====cmcmmmmmmmsooo———moooooe

21/10/21 | Thursday |02-04pm | Revision Reflex B2 Dr.Prathana.K.G Dr.Shilpa N.Bijoor

22/10/21 | Friday 11-O1pm | Revision Reflex C2 Dr.Prathana.K.G Dr.Damodar.D
Dr.Shilpa N.Bijoor Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh

22/10/21 | Friday 02-04pm | Rivision Perimeter A2 Dr.Prathana.K.G Dr.Damodar.D
Dr.Shilpa N.Bijoor =~ Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh

25/10/21 | Monday 02-04pm | Revision Perimetry Bi Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh

126/10 /21 | Tuesday 02-04pm | Revision Perimetry Ci Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh




| 27/10/21 | Wednesday | 02-04pm Revision Perimetry Al Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
28/10/21 | Thursday |02-04pm | Revision Revision Dr.Prathana.K.G Dr.Damodar.D
_ Dr.Shilpa N.Bijoor Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
29/10/21 | Friday 11-O1pm | Revision Revision Dr.Prathana.K.G Dr.Damodar.D
Dr.Shilpa N.Bijoor ~Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
29/10/21 | Friday 02-04pm | Revision Revision Dr.Prathana.K.G Dr.Damodar.D

Dr.Shilpa N.Bijoor Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
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K V G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
MBBS THEORY TEACHING SCHEDULE OCTOBER-2021

DATE |DAY TIME | TOPIC TEACHERS
01/10/21 | Friday 09-10am | Receptors Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
02/10/21 | Saturday 10-0lpm |Bolidday | = - - . . - o=
04/10/21 | Monday 09-10am | Organization of spinal cord & CSF Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
05/10/21 | Tuesday 10-11am | Reflexes Dr.Prathana.K.G
05/10/21 | Tuesday 04-05pm | SDL Dr.Prathana.K.G
Dr.Damodar.D
Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
06/10/21 | Wednesday | 10-11am |Holiday = = = =
07/10/21 | Thursday | 04-05pm |SDL Dr.Prathana.K.G
Dr.Damodar.D
Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
08/10/21 | Friday 09-10am | Muscle tone & Muscle spindle Dr.Damodar.D
09/10/21 | Saturday 10-Olpm | ECE Dr.Prathana.K.G
11/10/21 | Monday 09-10am | Cerebral hemispheres - 1 Dr.Damodar.D
12/10/21 | Tuesday 10-11am | Cerebral hemispheres - 2 Dr.Prathana . K.G
12/10/21 | Tuesday 04-05pm | SDL Dr.Prathana.K.G
Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
13/10/21 | Wednesday | 10-11am | Somatic sensations & Sensory Tracts-1 Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
14/10/21 | Thursday |04-05pm |Holiday = j=--reeeeres
15/10/21 | Friday ot - fellday - Jdl o 7 ecaltees T o s e eSS RS
16/10/21 | Saturday 10-Olpm | ECE Dr.Damodar.D
Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh




18/10/21 | Monday 09-10am | Sensory tracts-2 Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
19/10/21 | Tuesday 10-11am | Physiology of Pain Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
19/10/21 | Tuesday 04-05pm | SDL Dr.Damodar.D
Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
20/10/2]1 | Wednegday |10-11lam: Hobday = = = [|eeeessseesmapeees
21/10/21 | Thursday | 04-O5pm | SDL Dr.Shilpa N.Bijoor
22/10/21 | Friday 09-10am | Motor system pathway-1 Dr.Prathana.K.G
23/10/21 | Saturday 10-Olpm | ECE Dr.Prathana.K.G
25/10/21 | Monday 09-10am | Staffs attended Revised Basic Medical Education Workshop | -----------------------
26/10/21 | Tuesday 10-11am | Staffs attended Revised Basic Medical Education Workshop | -----------------------
26/10/21 | Tuesday 40bpm |Capeelled | ° = 0 - w0 - lesemesmeessnecens
27/10/21 | Wednesday | 10-11am | Staffs attended Revised Basic Medical Education Workshop | ---------------------
28/10/21 | Thursday |04-05pm |Cameelled =~ =~ = = === -~ = |e=s—cseemcemeeeres
29/10/21 | Friday 09-10am | Extrapyramdal tracts _ Dr.Prathana.K.G
30/10/21 | Saturday 10-O1pm | Cancelled ;i' ——————————————————————
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